Datum/ Date:
Productomschrijving:
Désignation du produit:
Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°

26836-07-7
68131-39-5
66071-80-5
2163-42-0 / 57-55-6
56-81-5

56-81-5

64-17-5 / 67-63-0
27344-41-8

22042-96-2

9014-01-1
9015-75-2
9000-90-2
9012-54-8
37288-54-3
9001-62-1
106-22-9
106-24-1
80-54-6

3734-33-6

(32X26,7G) FRISS HDL DOSES DUO COLOR

5400141078428

INGREDIENTS
INCI name

MEA-DODECYLBENZENESULFONATE

C12-15 PARETH-7

MEA-COCOATE

METHYLPROPANEDIOL / PROPYLENE GLYCOL
GLYCERIN

AQUA

ALCOHOL / ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL

DISODIUM DISTYRYLBIPHENYL DISULFONATE

SODIUM DIETHYLENETRIAMINE
PENTAMETHYLENEPHOSPHONATE

SUBTILISIN

PARFUM

PECTINASE

ALPHA-AMYLASE

CELLULASE
MANNANOHYDROLASE

LIPASE

CITRONELLOL

GERANIOL

BUTYLPHENYL METHYLPROPIONAL
POLYMERIC VIOLET DYE (129)
POLYMERIC BLUE DYE
DENATONIUM BENZOATE



